
WEDDINGS & EVENTS
Brochure and Price Lists 



Cherry Blossom Trees 
Available with Ivory, Pink, White, Green Wisteria or Red Maple

branches 

10ft Canopy Tree

9ft Love Heart Tree

9ft Wicker Tree 

6ft Table Top Tree

6Ft LED Rustic Trees   

£175
£125
£125
£70

A little note from us......

Primarily using silk florals and greenery we offer bespoke
wedding and event decor creating unique styling to compliment
your personal style in any colour or theme at affordable
pricing. If your preference is fresh florals, we work closely with a
few top florists in the area to compliment our styling.
 

£75 



Venue Decor

5ft LED LOVE letters
4ft Floral LOVE letter
4ft White Floral Love hearts

20ft x 10ft LED backdrop (White)
20ft x 10ft LED backdrop (Black)
Fairy light Wall 
LED Mood Lighting (per unit) 
LED Starlit top table skirt 
LED Starlit cake table skirt 

Top table skirt
Cake Table Skirt  

Bespoke Silk Flower Walls
All flower walls are 8ft x 8ft

Ivory Rose                                         

Ivory with Floral Pelmet            

Blush & Ivory                           

Green with Floral Pelmet

Neon sign mounted on 

£200
£275
£250
£250
+£75

£200
£225
£150+
£25

£70+
£50

£200
£200
£75

£50+
£40






Ceremony Decor 
Archways available in copper, wooden rustic or White Ornate

8ft x 8ft Curtain Backdrop with Floral Pelmet
Copper arch dressed with Chiffon/Florals 
Rustic Arch dressed with Chiffon/Florals
Hexagon arch with Chiffon/Florals
8ft floral Moongate arch  
Moongate Wisteria Arch **
White Arch with Chiffon/ Florals  

30ft Ivory aisle carpet runner
4ft Acrylic Plinths   
4ft Ornate pedestals
3ft White plinth pedestals 
Log stumps with lantern/flowers
2ft White Lanterns
Tall Glass Cylinder Vases  

** Available with Ivory, Pink, White, Green Wisteria or Red Maple
branches

£250+
£225
£225
£225
£300
£275

£225+





£75
£40
£35
£25
£30
£20
£12



Table Decor/Centrepieces
All centrepieces come completed with mirror or log bases/ tea

lights/ pearls/ crystals/ candles/ table numbers & additional florals

to complete the stlying

Tall Gold Candle Holder (as seen in photo)

Tall Glass Trumpet with Flower Ball

Tall Gold Trumpet with Flower Ball 

90cm Geometric Gold Stands

60cm Geometric Gold Stands

90cm Acrylic Stands 

70cm Geometric White Stands  

Floral Toppers

Ostrich Feather Toppers

Gold/Silver 75cm Candelabras

Gold Hoop with Florals 

Gold Antique Round Lanterns

90cm Crystal Chandeliers

Trio of Cylinder Vases/Floating Candles

60cm Glass Trumpet Vase/Floating Candles 

Trio of Gold Glass Cubes  

Trio of Black Glass Cubes 

Set of 5 Cylinder Vases/ tea-lights

Rustic Jar Trio 

Rustic Log Candle Holders Trio 

£75

£75+

£65+

£40+

£30+

£30+

£30+

£40+

£40+

£45+

£45+

£40+

£40+

£35+

£40+

£40+

£40+

£45+

£25+

£25+



Chair Decor 
Price per chair 

White/Black lycra fitted cover

Chair Sash in Taffeta/Organza/Satin/Burlap

Chair Bands Sequins 

Chair Hoods lace/ Chiffon/ Ruffles

Pew/ Chair tied floral 

Table Linen

White/ Black 

Champagne sequins (round)

Rose gold rectangle sequins 

Burlap overlays 

Lace overlays 

Selection of cake table cloths

Tall Bar Poseur Tables with cloths   

 

£15

£20

£20

£12

£12

£12+

£30

£2.50

£1

£1

£1.50+

£6



Rustic Decor

Wooden light up photo frame 

Writing Bureau

Wooden rustic pallet stand 

Wooden step ladders

Trio of wooden trunks with lanterns 

Floral rings 

Floral Heart 

Floral Bunting

Rustic Confetti Box 

Table Plans Completed
Easel and floral decor included

XL Gold or white Mirror decal

L Gold or White Mirror decal

XL Floral Frame with inserts 

Rustic Crate Display

Rustic Flower Box 

Freestanding Wooden Board 

£170

£140

£100

£60+

£75+

£100

£200
£60
£30
£15
£50
£20
£25

£40+
£12



We have one of the largest selections of decor within the area, and so much more to
offer, please get in touch if there is something you are looking for that is not listed.   

Props and other decor ​
To the moon and back (mounted) 
Gold stand with neon sign/ florals ** 
Large Wicker Peacock Chairs
LED Window lights 

Rectangle Acrylic Cake Table
Postbox (white, rustic, wooden)

Floral Tob Table Runners 
 
 
*Large gold stand for mounting available in black and white also

£280

£250

£75

£200+

£100

£30

£100+



Proud Winners of the prestigious Vow Awards,
2019  

Visit us at our showroom.... 
Located in Carnoustie, our showroom/ warehouse displays

many of our most popular items that you can view in person

Feel free to get in touch with us to arrange an appointment

only visit 

TEL: 07738936043

Email: pauline@celebre-events.co.uk

Unit 1, Panda Lane,

Panmure industrial estate 

Carnoustie, DD77NP 


